
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH-ABSOLUTA

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*1 Lorenzo Toja,Yago 156 79 77+124,8RAC SANTIAGO
*2 Calatayud Alvarez,Eloy 156 78 78+120,6LA TOJA
*3 Mejuto Rodriguez,David 159 80 79+155,1HERCULES
*4 Cabrera Rodriguez,Alejandro 160 85 75+160,3RAC VIGO
*5 Castromil Dotras,Javier 161 80 81+173,5LA TOJA
*6 Leyes Vence,Rafael 164 84 80+204,4MONTEALEGRE
*7 Dibuja E,Vicente Damian 167 82 85+234,2MONTEALEGRE
*8 Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo 168 87 81+245,2HERCULES
*9 Vizcaino Lopez,Manuel 170 82 88+266,3LUGO
*10 Balsa Estebanez,Alvaro 170 86 84+264,9LUGO
*11 de La Iglesia R,Fernando 172 83 89+285,8HERCULES
*12 Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio 172 80 92+286,2HERCULES
*13 Garrigos Villalba,Luis 172 85 87+284,5CHAN DO FENTO
*14 Lopez Uribarri,Javier 174 90 84+3010,0LA CORUÑA
*15 Mateo Boedo,Jose Luis 175 89 86+316,9LA CORUÑA
*16 Garriga V,Miguel Angel 175 88 87+314,9CHAN DO FENTO
*17 Campos Villarino,Alberto 176 84 92+326,7AUGAS SANTAS
*18 Lopez Lopez,Alvaro 177 86 91+337,5HERCULES
*19 Valiente Romero,Javier 178 88 90+349,4HERCULES
*20 Veiga Nuñez,Balbino 179 88 91+359,4MIÑO
*21 Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo 181 96 85+3712,9TORRE HERCULES
*22 Garcia Hermida,Ricardo 181 91 90+3713,0CAMPOMAR
*23 Togores Sanmartin,Luis 181 93 88+3712,6TORRE HERCULES
*24 Giraldez Villar,Eugenio 182 86 96+3812,2CHAN DO FENTO
*25 Mosteirin T,Alfredo Christian 182 87 95+388,6Federación Gall
*26 Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis 182 90 92+387,5HERCULES
*27 Castro H,Manuel Andres 183 93 90+399,0RAC SANTIAGO
*28 Perez Londoño,Andres Felipe 185 92 93+4119,4TORRE HERCULES
*29 Barral Gonzalez,Sergio 185 89 96+4113,4MIÑO
*30 Vazquez Perez,Camilo 185 90 95+4110,4HERCULES
*31 Millan   Galiñanes,Emilio 187 88 99+4315,5CHAN DO FENTO
*32 Villarreal Diaz,Bruno 187 97 90+4314,2TORRE HERCULES
*33 Carcacia E,Vicente Javier 188 93 95+4412,4TORRE HERCULES
*34 Tajes Patiño,Jose 191 96 95+4722,4TORRE HERCULES
*35 Cores Gonzalez,Salvador 193 98 95+4916,7CHAN DO FENTO
*36 Lopez Franco,Tomas 194 94 100+5018,1Federación Gall
*37 Conde Gila,Santiago 194 98 96+5014,0MIÑO
*38 Parada Rodriguez,Jose Luis 194 87 107+5013,6HERCULES
*39 Amado Castro,Juan 197 97 100+5315,4CAMPOMAR
*40 Seoane Pereiro,Jesus 197 94 103+5313,6HERCULES
*41 Santiso Pazo,Francisco 198 102 96+5411,7HERCULES
*42 Martinez C,Roberto 200 96 104+5615,5CHAN DO FENTO
*43 Suarez D,Domingo Antonio 201 98 103+5716,0HERCULES
*44 Iglesias V,Juan Arturo 201 100 101+5714,8CAMPOMAR
*45 Seoane P,Manuel Jesus 202 96 106+5818,8HERCULES
*46 Alonso Suarez,Pablo 202 101 101+5817,5CHAN DO FENTO
*47 Ruppen Pardo,Fernando 203 103 100+5916,9HERCULES
*48 Castiñeiras Arenaz,Jorge 206 95 111+6220,9CHAN DO FENTO
*49 Candamio G,Jesus Miguel 207 107 100+6319,5TORRE HERCULES
*50 Verdes Canto,Alberto 208 107 101+6425,1TORRE HERCULES
*51 Lopez Iglesias,Antonio 210 102 108+6620,1TORRE HERCULES
*52 Carril Rial,Julio 213 97 116+6916,2RAC SANTIAGO
*53 Alvarez C,Ariel Alberto 214 108 106+7021,8Federación Gall
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CLASIFICACION SCRATCH-ABSOLUTA

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*54 Paredes Garcia,Miguel 216 114 102+7215,8LUGO
*55 Gracia Fortuño,Jose Maria 219 109 110+7521,8MIÑO
*56 Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario 221 112 109+7722,1HERCULES
*57 Perez   Serrano,Fernando 227 118 109+8323,6HERCULES
*58 Tudo Anta,Carlos 235 113 122+9116,9HERCULES
*59 Fernandez Castro,Jose Luis 235 121 114+9116,6HERCULES
*- Martinez C,Manuel Angel 85 NP4,0CAMPOMAR
*- Ulloa Ayora,Santiago 87 NE5,1LA CORUÑA
*- Pacios F,Jose Francisco 91 NE11,5HERCULES
*- Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso 92 NE5,4CHAN DO FENTO
*- Barreiro O,Jesus Jose 94 NE11,2PADERNE
*- Timiraos F,Jose Manuel 95 NE14,7CAMPOMAR
*- Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus 9712,0MIÑO
*- Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel 118 NE21,3HERCULES
*- Accion Mallo,Alvaro NE18,6PADERNE
*- Prieto Fernandez,Enrique NP17,7LUGO
*- Garcia Montero,Jose Angel NP17,3CAMPOMAR
*- Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo NE15,1HERCULES
*- Fernandez Seoane,Paulino NP12,1LUGO
*- Valin Pardo,Miguel NE9,1LUGO
*- Silva Zamora,Jesus NE5,6LA TOJA
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CLASIFICACION SEGUNDA

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*1 Lorenzo Toja,Yago 156 79 77+124,8RAC SANTIAGO
*2 Mejuto Rodriguez,David 159 80 79+155,1HERCULES
*3 Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo 168 87 81+245,2HERCULES
*4 Vizcaino Lopez,Manuel 170 82 88+266,3LUGO
*5 Balsa Estebanez,Alvaro 170 86 84+264,9LUGO
*6 de La Iglesia R,Fernando 172 83 89+285,8HERCULES
*7 Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio 172 80 92+286,2HERCULES
*8 Garrigos Villalba,Luis 172 85 87+284,5CHAN DO FENTO
*9 Lopez Uribarri,Javier 174 90 84+3010,0LA CORUÑA
*10 Mateo Boedo,Jose Luis 175 89 86+316,9LA CORUÑA
*11 Garriga V,Miguel Angel 175 88 87+314,9CHAN DO FENTO
*12 Campos Villarino,Alberto 176 84 92+326,7AUGAS SANTAS
*13 Lopez Lopez,Alvaro 177 86 91+337,5HERCULES
*14 Valiente Romero,Javier 178 88 90+349,4HERCULES
*15 Veiga Nuñez,Balbino 179 88 91+359,4MIÑO
*16 Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo 181 96 85+3712,9TORRE HERCULES
*17 Garcia Hermida,Ricardo 181 91 90+3713,0CAMPOMAR
*18 Togores Sanmartin,Luis 181 93 88+3712,6TORRE HERCULES
*19 Giraldez Villar,Eugenio 182 86 96+3812,2CHAN DO FENTO
*20 Mosteirin T,Alfredo Christian 182 87 95+388,6Federación Gall
*21 Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis 182 90 92+387,5HERCULES
*22 Castro H,Manuel Andres 183 93 90+399,0RAC SANTIAGO
*23 Perez Londoño,Andres Felipe 185 92 93+4119,4TORRE HERCULES
*24 Barral Gonzalez,Sergio 185 89 96+4113,4MIÑO
*25 Vazquez Perez,Camilo 185 90 95+4110,4HERCULES
*26 Millan   Galiñanes,Emilio 187 88 99+4315,5CHAN DO FENTO
*27 Villarreal Diaz,Bruno 187 97 90+4314,2TORRE HERCULES
*28 Carcacia E,Vicente Javier 188 93 95+4412,4TORRE HERCULES
*29 Tajes Patiño,Jose 191 96 95+4722,4TORRE HERCULES
*30 Cores Gonzalez,Salvador 193 98 95+4916,7CHAN DO FENTO
*31 Lopez Franco,Tomas 194 94 100+5018,1Federación Gall
*32 Conde Gila,Santiago 194 98 96+5014,0MIÑO
*33 Parada Rodriguez,Jose Luis 194 87 107+5013,6HERCULES
*34 Amado Castro,Juan 197 97 100+5315,4CAMPOMAR
*35 Seoane Pereiro,Jesus 197 94 103+5313,6HERCULES
*36 Santiso Pazo,Francisco 198 102 96+5411,7HERCULES
*37 Martinez C,Roberto 200 96 104+5615,5CHAN DO FENTO
*38 Suarez D,Domingo Antonio 201 98 103+5716,0HERCULES
*39 Iglesias V,Juan Arturo 201 100 101+5714,8CAMPOMAR
*40 Seoane P,Manuel Jesus 202 96 106+5818,8HERCULES
*41 Alonso Suarez,Pablo 202 101 101+5817,5CHAN DO FENTO
*42 Ruppen Pardo,Fernando 203 103 100+5916,9HERCULES
*43 Castiñeiras Arenaz,Jorge 206 95 111+6220,9CHAN DO FENTO
*44 Candamio G,Jesus Miguel 207 107 100+6319,5TORRE HERCULES
*45 Verdes Canto,Alberto 208 107 101+6425,1TORRE HERCULES
*46 Lopez Iglesias,Antonio 210 102 108+6620,1TORRE HERCULES
*47 Carril Rial,Julio 213 97 116+6916,2RAC SANTIAGO
*48 Alvarez C,Ariel Alberto 214 108 106+7021,8Federación Gall
*49 Paredes Garcia,Miguel 216 114 102+7215,8LUGO
*50 Gracia Fortuño,Jose Maria 219 109 110+7521,8MIÑO
*51 Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario 221 112 109+7722,1HERCULES
*52 Perez   Serrano,Fernando 227 118 109+8323,6HERCULES
*53 Tudo Anta,Carlos 235 113 122+9116,9HERCULES
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CLASIFICACION SEGUNDA

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*54 Fernandez Castro,Jose Luis 235 121 114+9116,6HERCULES
*- Ulloa Ayora,Santiago 87 NE5,1LA CORUÑA
*- Pacios F,Jose Francisco 91 NE11,5HERCULES
*- Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso 92 NE5,4CHAN DO FENTO
*- Barreiro O,Jesus Jose 94 NE11,2PADERNE
*- Timiraos F,Jose Manuel 95 NE14,7CAMPOMAR
*- Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus 9712,0MIÑO
*- Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel 118 NE21,3HERCULES
*- Accion Mallo,Alvaro NE18,6PADERNE
*- Prieto Fernandez,Enrique NP17,7LUGO
*- Garcia Montero,Jose Angel NP17,3CAMPOMAR
*- Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo NE15,1HERCULES
*- Fernandez Seoane,Paulino NP12,1LUGO
*- Valin Pardo,Miguel NE9,1LUGO
*- Silva Zamora,Jesus NE5,6LA TOJA
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CLASIFICACION TERCERA

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*1 Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo 181 96 85+3712,9TORRE HERCULES
*2 Garcia Hermida,Ricardo 181 91 90+3713,0CAMPOMAR
*3 Togores Sanmartin,Luis 181 93 88+3712,6TORRE HERCULES
*4 Giraldez Villar,Eugenio 182 86 96+3812,2CHAN DO FENTO
*5 Perez Londoño,Andres Felipe 185 92 93+4119,4TORRE HERCULES
*6 Barral Gonzalez,Sergio 185 89 96+4113,4MIÑO
*7 Millan   Galiñanes,Emilio 187 88 99+4315,5CHAN DO FENTO
*8 Villarreal Diaz,Bruno 187 97 90+4314,2TORRE HERCULES
*9 Carcacia E,Vicente Javier 188 93 95+4412,4TORRE HERCULES
*10 Tajes Patiño,Jose 191 96 95+4722,4TORRE HERCULES
*11 Cores Gonzalez,Salvador 193 98 95+4916,7CHAN DO FENTO
*12 Lopez Franco,Tomas 194 94 100+5018,1Federación Gall
*13 Conde Gila,Santiago 194 98 96+5014,0MIÑO
*14 Parada Rodriguez,Jose Luis 194 87 107+5013,6HERCULES
*15 Amado Castro,Juan 197 97 100+5315,4CAMPOMAR
*16 Seoane Pereiro,Jesus 197 94 103+5313,6HERCULES
*17 Santiso Pazo,Francisco 198 102 96+5411,7HERCULES
*18 Martinez C,Roberto 200 96 104+5615,5CHAN DO FENTO
*19 Suarez D,Domingo Antonio 201 98 103+5716,0HERCULES
*20 Iglesias V,Juan Arturo 201 100 101+5714,8CAMPOMAR
*21 Seoane P,Manuel Jesus 202 96 106+5818,8HERCULES
*22 Alonso Suarez,Pablo 202 101 101+5817,5CHAN DO FENTO
*23 Ruppen Pardo,Fernando 203 103 100+5916,9HERCULES
*24 Castiñeiras Arenaz,Jorge 206 95 111+6220,9CHAN DO FENTO
*25 Candamio G,Jesus Miguel 207 107 100+6319,5TORRE HERCULES
*26 Verdes Canto,Alberto 208 107 101+6425,1TORRE HERCULES
*27 Lopez Iglesias,Antonio 210 102 108+6620,1TORRE HERCULES
*28 Carril Rial,Julio 213 97 116+6916,2RAC SANTIAGO
*29 Alvarez C,Ariel Alberto 214 108 106+7021,8Federación Gall
*30 Paredes Garcia,Miguel 216 114 102+7215,8LUGO
*31 Gracia Fortuño,Jose Maria 219 109 110+7521,8MIÑO
*32 Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario 221 112 109+7722,1HERCULES
*33 Perez   Serrano,Fernando 227 118 109+8323,6HERCULES
*34 Tudo Anta,Carlos 235 113 122+9116,9HERCULES
*35 Fernandez Castro,Jose Luis 235 121 114+9116,6HERCULES
*- Pacios F,Jose Francisco 91 NE11,5HERCULES
*- Timiraos F,Jose Manuel 95 NE14,7CAMPOMAR
*- Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus 9712,0MIÑO
*- Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel 118 NE21,3HERCULES
*- Accion Mallo,Alvaro NE18,6PADERNE
*- Prieto Fernandez,Enrique NP17,7LUGO
*- Garcia Montero,Jose Angel NP17,3CAMPOMAR
*- Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo NE15,1HERCULES
*- Fernandez Seoane,Paulino NP12,1LUGO
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CLASIFICACION CUARTA

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*1 Perez Londoño,Andres Felipe 185 92 93+4119,4TORRE HERCULES
*2 Tajes Patiño,Jose 191 96 95+4722,4TORRE HERCULES
*3 Seoane P,Manuel Jesus 202 96 106+5818,8HERCULES
*4 Castiñeiras Arenaz,Jorge 206 95 111+6220,9CHAN DO FENTO
*5 Candamio G,Jesus Miguel 207 107 100+6319,5TORRE HERCULES
*6 Verdes Canto,Alberto 208 107 101+6425,1TORRE HERCULES
*7 Lopez Iglesias,Antonio 210 102 108+6620,1TORRE HERCULES
*8 Alvarez C,Ariel Alberto 214 108 106+7021,8Federación Gall
*9 Gracia Fortuño,Jose Maria 219 109 110+7521,8MIÑO
*10 Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario 221 112 109+7722,1HERCULES
*11 Perez   Serrano,Fernando 227 118 109+8323,6HERCULES
*- Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel 118 NE21,3HERCULES
*- Accion Mallo,Alvaro NE18,6PADERNE
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*1 Tajes Patiño,Jose 133 67 66+4722,4TORRE HERCULES
*2 Perez Londoño,Andres Felipe 135 67 68+4119,4TORRE HERCULES
*3 Lorenzo Toja,Yago 142 72 70+124,8RAC SANTIAGO
*4 Verdes Canto,Alberto 144 75 69+6425,1TORRE HERCULES
*5 Mejuto Rodriguez,David 145 73 72+155,1HERCULES
*6 Garcia Gonzalez,Adolfo 147 79 68+3712,9TORRE HERCULES
*7 Garcia Hermida,Ricardo 147 74 73+3713,0CAMPOMAR
*8 Millan   Galiñanes,Emilio 147 68 79+4315,5CHAN DO FENTO
*9 Lopez Uribarri,Javier 148 77 71+3010,0LA CORUÑA
*10 Lopez Franco,Tomas 148 71 77+5018,1Federación Gall
*11 Togores Sanmartin,Luis 149 77 72+3712,6TORRE HERCULES
*12 Cores Gonzalez,Salvador 149 76 73+4916,7CHAN DO FENTO
*13 Giraldez Villar,Eugenio 150 70 80+3812,2CHAN DO FENTO
*14 Castromil Dotras,Javier 151 75 76+173,5LA TOJA
*15 Barral Gonzalez,Sergio 151 72 79+4113,4MIÑO
*16 Villarreal Diaz,Bruno 151 79 72+4314,2TORRE HERCULES
*17 Leyes Vence,Rafael 152 78 74+204,4MONTEALEGRE
*18 Vizcaino Lopez,Manuel 152 73 79+266,3LUGO
*19 Castiñeiras Arenaz,Jorge 152 68 84+6220,9CHAN DO FENTO
*20 Calatayud Alvarez,Eloy 154 77 77+120,6LA TOJA
*21 Espiñeira Garcia,Pablo 154 80 74+245,2HERCULES
*22 Valiente Romero,Javier 154 76 78+349,4HERCULES
*23 Seoane P,Manuel Jesus 154 72 82+5818,8HERCULES
*24 Dibuja E,Vicente Damian 155 76 79+234,2MONTEALEGRE
*25 Veiga Nuñez,Balbino 155 76 79+359,4MIÑO
*26 Balsa Estebanez,Alvaro 156 79 77+264,9LUGO
*27 de La Iglesia R,Fernando 156 75 81+285,8HERCULES
*28 Suarez Romar,Jose Antonio 156 72 84+286,2HERCULES
*29 Carcacia E,Vicente Javier 156 77 79+4412,4TORRE HERCULES
*30 Alonso Suarez,Pablo 156 78 78+5817,5CHAN DO FENTO
*31 Mateo Boedo,Jose Luis 157 80 77+316,9LA CORUÑA
*32 Lopez Lopez,Alvaro 157 76 81+337,5HERCULES
*33 Vazquez Perez,Camilo 157 76 81+4110,4HERCULES
*34 Amado Castro,Juan 157 77 80+5315,4CAMPOMAR
*35 Candamio G,Jesus Miguel 157 82 75+6319,5TORRE HERCULES
*36 Cabrera Rodriguez,Alejandro 158 84 74+160,3RAC VIGO
*37 Campos Villarino,Alberto 158 75 83+326,7AUGAS SANTAS
*38 Conde Gila,Santiago 158 80 78+5014,0MIÑO
*39 Parada Rodriguez,Jose Luis 158 69 89+5013,6HERCULES
*40 Lopez Iglesias,Antonio 158 76 82+6620,1TORRE HERCULES
*41 Alvarez C,Ariel Alberto 158 80 78+7021,8Federación Gall
*42 Castro H,Manuel Andres 159 81 78+399,0RAC SANTIAGO
*43 Suarez D,Domingo Antonio 159 77 82+5716,0HERCULES
*44 Ruppen Pardo,Fernando 159 81 78+5916,9HERCULES
*45 Garrigos Villalba,Luis 160 79 81+284,5CHAN DO FENTO
*46 Mosteirin T,Alfredo Christian 160 76 84+388,6Federación Gall
*47 Martinez C,Roberto 160 76 84+5615,5CHAN DO FENTO
*48 Garriga V,Miguel Angel 161 81 80+314,9CHAN DO FENTO
*49 Seoane Pereiro,Jesus 161 76 85+5313,6HERCULES
*50 Nuñez Rodriguez,Luis 162 80 82+387,5HERCULES
*51 Iglesias V,Juan Arturo 163 81 82+5714,8CAMPOMAR
*52 Gracia Fortuño,Jose Maria 163 81 82+7521,8MIÑO
*53 Lence Redondo,Juan Hilario 165 84 81+7722,1HERCULES
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CLASIFICACION HANDICAP

Torneo:

NombrePos. Club

Fecha: 2016-05-08
CAMPEONATO GALICIA MAYORES 30 AÑOS MASCULINO No. Días: 2

D2D1TotalHCP To PAR
*54 Perez   Serrano,Fernando 167 88 79+8323,6HERCULES
*55 Santiso Pazo,Francisco 168 87 81+5411,7HERCULES
*56 Carril Rial,Julio 171 76 95+6916,2RAC SANTIAGO
*57 Paredes Garcia,Miguel 176 94 82+7215,8LUGO
*58 Tudo Anta,Carlos 191 91 100+9116,9HERCULES
*59 Fernandez Castro,Jose Luis 193 100 93+9116,6HERCULES
*- Pacios F,Jose Francisco 76 NE11,5HERCULES
*- Timiraos F,Jose Manuel 76 NE14,7CAMPOMAR
*- Martinez C,Manuel Angel 79 NP4,0CAMPOMAR
*- Barreiro O,Jesus Jose 79 NE11,2PADERNE
*- Ulloa Ayora,Santiago 80 NE5,1LA CORUÑA
*- Lopez Oroza,Ruben Jesus 8112,0MIÑO
*- Boullosa Aboy,Jose Alfonso 85 NE5,4CHAN DO FENTO
*- Ferreiro Gutierrez,Manuel 91 NE21,3HERCULES
*- Silva Zamora,Jesus NE5,6LA TOJA
*- Valin Pardo,Miguel NE9,1LUGO
*- Fernandez Seoane,Paulino NP12,1LUGO
*- Castillo Rodriguez,Ricardo NE15,1HERCULES
*- Garcia Montero,Jose Angel NP17,3CAMPOMAR
*- Prieto Fernandez,Enrique NP17,7LUGO
*- Accion Mallo,Alvaro NE18,6PADERNE
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